
 1.900 

 8.500  7.500 

6.000 - 9.500
Recommended
Clamp Spacing

 11.750 

 12.750 

 9.940 

 14.190 

Optional end
clamp positions.

Counterbored Clamps
for 1/2-13 Bolt (included).
Tap .950" deep if mounting
to a fixture plate.

SCPS Base Dimensions
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UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

SCALE: 1:4 WEIGHT: 

REVDWG.  NO. 050613-1

TITLE:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
TOLERANCES ARE:

DECIMALS            HOLES
.XX     .01            .012 THRU .125 +.004

-.001

.XXX   .005          .125 THRU .250 +.005
-.001
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